Printing time:10:30

THURSDAY, 26.10.2023.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 6543 |AFC C |TERENGG. STALLION 1.05]12.0|25.0 7.70|1.05
11:00| 6548 |[AFC C |CC MARIN. BALIUTD 1.18|6.75|12.0|1.42|20.0|1.95|65.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.671.25|1.20|1.20 | 1.90|2.55|18.0|1.72 | 1.82|1.10 | 3.90
11:00| 8814 |OGQA |C.TAIPEIW PHILIPP.W 3.60|3.40|1.95]5.60|3.10]10.0|5.70|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.50 |4.70]2.30|9.00]|1.82|5.30|1.73 | 2.15|2.95 | 1.95
12:30/1210 |BUG 1 |BOTEV P. LOK.SOF. 1.5713.70|5.802.40|9.00|3.80|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 |1.87|1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.67 | 4.60
13:00| 6549 |AFC C |TAICHUNG TAIWAN S. 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.00]9.50|5.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]4.50 | 4.10|2.05|7.25]|1.65|4.50]|1.53|1.70 | 2.45 | 1.67
14:00| 4222 |UZB 1 |OLYMPIC QIZILQUM 2.15|3.25|3.253.50 | 5.406.50 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.70 | 2.85[1.95 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
14:35/ 8815 |OGQA |CHINA W N.KOREA W 3.10|3.30|2.205.10 | 3.509.00 | 6.50 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25| 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
15:0011364ETH 1 |H.KENEMA ET.INSUR. 2.35|3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
15:00(1211|BUG 1 |CHER.MORE OFK PIRIN 1.22|5.50|13.0|1.70|23.0|2.20 | 65.011.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.87 | 1.40| 1.40 | 3.15| 3.70 | 32.0 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 1.37 | 8.50
15:00| 3473 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.Il JASTRZEBI 1.85(3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|11.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90| 2.35|9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
15:00| 6550 |[AFC C |CHAO P.K. ULAANB. 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.0015.10 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55]1.87 | 4.10
15:00| 6551 |[AFC C |PHNOM PEN MACARTHUR 5.40|4.00|1.55]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5]|1.50 | 3.50|1.52 | 1.82|3.15|1.42
15:00| 6552 |AFC C |CEBU SHAN UNI. 2.15]3.40|3.10|3.40|5.00]5.90 |8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10]1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75] 1.80 | 2.30
15:00/ 8816 |OGQA |VIETNAM W UZBEKIS.W 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
16:00111354 TAN 1 |MTIBWA GEIT.GOLD 2.00]3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00]6.00 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 3.50 1.95
16:00(1914 |SVN 2 |RUDAR V. GORICA 4.50]3.50|1.75]7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.902.25 | 10.5| 1.67 | 4.40 | 1.68 | 2.05]3.20 | 1.67
16:15/4223 |UZB 1 |TURON SOGDIANA 3.20|3.202.20|5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70|4.60]2.25]|9.00|1.97 | 6.50|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
17:00/ 4521 |ROM 2 |STEAUA CEAHLAUL 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10| 1.72 | 4.70 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.75 | 3.15
17:00/ 6553 |AFC C |RAVSHAN ABDYSH A. 2.65|3.20|2.55|4.404.10]8.50 | 8.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00] 2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
17:00/8972|JOR 1 |SAHAB RAMTHA 3.40|3.10|2.15]5.70 | 3.50|10.0 | 6.75| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 5.20 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.60 | 2.45
17:30/1212 |BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 LOK.PLOV. 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.80 | 15.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.902.85|2.15|1.77 | 5.30| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
17:30(12357|INDS1 |NORTHE.U. JAMSHEDP. 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55| 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
18:00111365[ETH 1 |W.KETEMA B.D.KEN. 4.30|3.40(1.80|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|6.75|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.901.98 | 2.60|4.10 | 2.05
18:00(2990 |SAU 1 |AL KHALE. TAAWON 4.00|3.60|1.80]5.90|2.75]10.0 | 4.50 | 2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.70 | 4.502.05|7.75|1.57 | 4.20 | 1.48 | 1.72]|2.50 | 1.55
18:00(2994 |SAU 1 [DHAMK AL AKHD. 1.8213.50(4.10]2.80|6.25|4.80|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.65|2.10]1.70 | 4.50|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05]1.70 | 2.95
18:00| 3321 |AUT30|OBERWART LEOBENDO. 3.20|3.70|1.92]5.00|2.95]|8.50|5.10|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.30|3.80|1.90|7.00|1.67 | 4.50|1.55 | 1.80|2.35|1.72
18:00( 5935 |ARM 1 |SCHIRAK NOAH 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.60 |3.70]|1.73|2.15|3.90 | 1.52
18:00| 8872 |AFRLE [ESPERANCE MAZEMBE 1.28|4.90|10.5|1.82|19.0|2.45|60.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40|2.80|2.15|1.55|1.50 | 3.60 | 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.70 | 3.00 | 1.47 | 8.00
18:30(11748 CIV RASING A. SOoL 2.40]3.15]2.903.90 | 4.90 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.88 | 2.55
18:30111749 CIV ABENGOUR. MOUNA 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40 1.69|2.05]3.80 1.87|2.50
18:30111914BFA  |SONABEL VITESSE 2.65|2.60|3.00|4.50|4.80 1.34]3.00 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
19:00111351BAH 2 |ALITTIF. MALKIYA 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40 | 4.70]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ) 4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
19:00(11352BAH 2 |ISA TOWN QALALI 240|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.80 | 3.15|1.92 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
19:00111353|BAH 2 |BOURI E.AL REEF 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80| 1.62 | 3.99|2.55| 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05| 1.57 | 3.70
19:00/ 6645 |AFC C |MERW ALTYN AS. 5.10]3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.0|4.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75 | 7.25|2.60 | 12.0| 1.75 | 4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
19:30111041/JOR 1 |AL-AQABA AL HUS.I. 10.0|4.50|1.32]119.0|1.90|40.0|2.70]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|17.0 | 17.0|3.60 | 27.0| 1.55 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 2.85|7.75 | 1.50
19:30/1164 [ITA3B |RIMINI LUCCHESE 2.70|3.202.5014.40|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40
19:30/1165 |ITA3B |CARRARESE  |PINETO 1.50]3.70|7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60 |1.87]|1.67 |4.40|3.30 | 19.0]2.30|2.80]1.77 | 6.50
19:30/1167 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA  |V.PESARO 1.85|3.30|4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.40| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.52.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 4.10
19:30/1168 |ITA3B |ANC.MAT. AREZZO 1.95|3.25|3.80|3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.70
19:30(1169 |ITA3B |SPAL SESTRI L. 1.58|3.50|6.25]|2.45|11.0|4.10|22.011.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|2.95|2.00|1.72|5.10|3.10| 16.0|2.30 | 2.85] 1.87 | 5.90
19:30/1197 [ITA3C |MESSINA BRINDISI 2.20|3.10]3.30]3.60|5.60]7.00|9.501.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.10|3.05|2.00 |6.75]|2.35|9.50|2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
19:45111256/CL KI KLAKS. OLIMPIJA 2.85|3.40|2.60]4.70|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.70|3.70|2.10|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.40
19:45111257/CL LILLE SLOVAN B. 1.37|5.10|10.0]1.95|18.0|2.75|55.012.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 1.93 | 1.57 | 1.53 | 3.35| 3.40 | 17.0 | 1.93 | 2.25 ] 1.45 | 6.00
19:45111258/CL GENT BREIDABL. 1.15]/10.5|17.0]1.38|25.0|1.87 |70.013.95|1.25|1.68|1.77|1.33|1.20]1.25|2.15| 3.30 | 20.0 | 1.85 | 1.92]| 1.12| 5.30
19:45111259/CL BALLKANI ASTANA 2.10|3.50|3.80]3.35|5.80|6.25|11.0|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.35|2.70| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.45 | 10.0 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 3.15
19:45111260/CL LUGANO BRUGGE 4.10/3.50|1.90|6.25|2.95|11.0|5.30]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|5.30 |5.10]|2.25|9.50|1.70 | 4.60 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.85 | 1.77
19:45111261/CL AZ ALKM. ASTON V. 3.25|3.45|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.50| 1.83 | 5.80 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.92
19:45111262/CL FENERBAH. LUDOGOR. 1.25|6.50|10.5|1.63|18.0|2.25|65.012.70|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.53 |1.32|1.32|2.60|3.15|17.0|1.80 | 1.97 | 1.23 | 4.70
19:45/ 6501 |[EL OLYMPIAK. WEST HAM 3.10|3.502.40]5.10|3.80]9.50|7.502.15|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|4.90 | 4.00 | 1.98 | 7.25]|1.88 | 6.25| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.55 | 2.05
19:45/6502 |[EL BACKAT. FREIBURG 10.0|5.20{1.37]18.0|1.92155.0|2.70|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|15.0 | 14.0|3.40 | 17.0| 1.47 | 3.25|1.80 | 2.05]5.50 | 1.40
19:45|6504 |EL MARSEILLE AEK 1.70]3.90 | 5.50]2.55 | 8.00|4.40 | 17.0]2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.45 | 1.95|1.70 | 4.30| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.67 | 3.80
19:45|6505 |EL ARIS LIM. BETIS 4.50|3.60(1.90]7.00|2.95|13.0|5.40]|2.15|1.70|2.75|2.55]6.25|6.25|2.35|11.0|1.77 | 5.00 | 1.70 | 2.05]3.30 | 1.85
19:45/ 6506 EL SP.PRAHA RANGERS 2.00|3.60|4.00|3.15|6.00]5.80|11.0]2.24|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.40|1.77 | 5.40]|2.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.90
19:45/6507 |[EL RAKOW SPORTING 6.25|4.10|1.60]10.0|2.40]23.0|3.90|2.15|1.70 |2.75|2.55|9.00 | 8.00]2.80|13.0|1.67 | 4.20|1.75 | 2.15|4.40 | 1.62
19:45/6508 |[EL STURM ATALANTA 4.90|3.60|1.75]|7.25|2.75]|15.0 | 4.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|6.50 | 7.00|2.50 | 12.0| 1.75|4.80 | 1.75|2.15]|3.70 | 1.72
19:45/6509 |EL MOLDE HACKEN 1.75|3.80|5.20]2.70 | 8.00 | 4.60 | 16.0]2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.45|2.00| 1.65|4.40|2.40|11.0|1.65|2.00 | 1.67 | 3.45
20:00| 4539 |RUM 1 |[FARUL UTA ARAD 1.57(3.90|6.25]|2.40|10.0|3.90|22.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.45|1.90|1.70 | 4.40|3.00 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.70 | 4.90
20:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |SUPERSOR. ROYAL AM 1.70|3.35|5.10]2.70|8.50|4.90 | 17.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30| 1.87 | 5.90| 3.05 | 12.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.10 | 5.60
20:45111915BFA  |KOZAF JENEGA 5.50|3.40|1.65]9.50 | 2.60 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.30 | 3.00
21:00{11750/CIV LYS SASS. S.ABIDJAN 3.50|3.10|2.10|5.90 | 3.45 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.05|2.85
21:00| 2995 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. AL HAZM 1.22|6.25|10.0|1.55|18.0|2.10|60.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.27 | 1.30 | 2.50| 3.10 | 19.0 | 1.82 | 2.05] 1.20 | 4.60
21:00| 8873 |AFRLE|WYDAD C. ENYIMBA 1.10/8.50|18.0]1.33|30.0|1.75|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.45|1.15]1.25|2.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.55] 1.15| 7.00
21:45111505 SANM |TRE PENNE COSMOS (1:1) 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
21:45/1166 |ITA3B |VIRTUSE. CESENA 2.90|3.15]|2.40[4.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50]|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.55
21:45|1170 |ITA3B |RECANAT. PERUGIA 3.80/3.30|1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.50|2.50 | 10.5]|1.87 | 6.00]|1.92 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.10
21:45/1198 |ITA3C |POTENCA SORRENTO 1.80(3.40|4.30|2.85|7.25|5.40|13.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.15|2.35|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60|2.05 | 4.10
21:45/1199 |ITA3C |[FOGGIA BENEVENTO 2.40|3.15]2.90]3.90|4.90]|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
22:0011263/CL DINAMO Z. PLZEN 1.90|3.60|4.50]2.95|7.00]5.40|13.0|2.15|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.90|2.30]|1.77 | 5.00|2.35| 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.85 | 3.30
22:00(11264|CL BODO BESIKTAS 2.25]3.50|3.05|3.50|4.90]6.50|9.00)2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.95|2.60|1.73|4.80]|1.85|7.00]1.50|1.70 | 1.80 | 2.20
22:00(11265/CL ZRINJSKI LEGIA 3.15]3.50|2.35|5.20 | 3.70]9.50 | 7.25|2.08 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.10| 2.05| 7.50 ] 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.10
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22:00/11266/CL FIORENT. CUKARICKI 1.12]112.0{19.0]1.35]|28.0|1.80|70.0|3.20|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.43|1.18]1.25|2.20|4.30|23.0]|2.10|2.20]|1.15|6.75
22:00(11267|CL GENK FERENCV. 1.80]3.70|4.40]2.75|6.50|4.60 | 12.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.65|4.20|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 1.82]1.62 | 2.80
22:00{11268|CL ABERDEEN PAOK 3.60|3.50|2.15]5.60|3.50]10.5|6.502.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|5.60|4.80]2.35]/9.50]|1.90|6.00|1.67 | 2.05|3.00 | 2.00
22:00(11269|CL EINTR.FR. HELSINKI 1.15/10.5|{17.0]1.42|28.0|1.92|70.0|3.20(1.35|1.90 | 1.92|1.43|1.22|1.27 | 2.25|3.90 | 20.0|2.00 | 2.05]1.17 | 6.25
22:00[11270/CL TRNAVA NORDSJAE. 5.7014.00|1.608.50|2.35]|18.0|3.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|7.25|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]|1.60 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.98 | 3.60 | 1.55
22:00{11454 URU 2 |PROGRESO CERRITO 14214.10(7.50]|2.05|14.013.00|32.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.05|1.62]|1.57 | 3.603.00 | 18.0]1.95|2.30]1.50 | 5.30
22:00| 1287 |CO2PF|LEONES BOCA CALI 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.40]5.70|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
22:00| 6503 |[EL BRIGHTON AJAX 1.42|5.00|8.00|1.92|12.0|2.80|40.0|3.50|1.30|1.82|1.88]1.60 | 1.48|1.43|2.75|2.60|13.0|1.48|1.65|1.27 | 3.40
22:00| 6510 |[EL LIVERPOOL TOULOUSE 1.22|7.75|13.0|1.53|23.0|2.10|70.013.20|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.47 | 1.28|1.28 | 2.35| 3.40 | 19.0|1.75 | 1.88 | 1.20 | 5.00
22:00| 6511 |[EL ST.GILLO. LASK 1.62|3.80|5.80]2.40|9.00/3.90|18.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.30 | 1.85|1.65|4.20|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.60 | 4.00
22:00| 6512 |[EL PANATHIN. RENNES 2.90|3.25|2.70|4.90 | 4.50]9.50|9.00|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|5.40 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.70
22:00| 6514 |[EL ROMA SL.PRAHA 1.70 | 3.80|5.60]2.65|8.50|4.60| 18.0|2.01 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|2.60 |2.05]|1.75|4.60|2.80 | 13.0|1.82|2.30|1.72 | 4.30
22:00| 6515 |[EL SHERIF.T. SERVETTE 2.55|3.40|2.95|4.204.90]9.00|9.50|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95]|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.20 |9.00|1.78|2.35|2.50 | 2.85
22:00| 6516 |[EL LEVERKUS. QARABAG 1.20(7.25{12.0]1.50|20.0|2.05|70.02.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.47|1.27]|1.28 |2.30|3.40 | 19.0]1.80|1.93]1.20 | 4.80
00:00|1296 |COL 1 |DEP.PASTO IND.MED. 2.60|3.05|2.70]4.30|4.50]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.25|1.83 |2.45|2.65|2.65
00:30| 1425 |ARGC |S.LORENZO PLATENSE 2.05|3.05|3.80]|3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
00:55|1511 |BRA 1 |VASCO INTERNAC. 2.3013.25|3.25|3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.25|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.25]|2.25|10.0|1.95|2.65|2.45|3.30
00:55/1522 |BRA 2 |ABC RN AVAI 2.80]2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 |4.20|2.35|8.50]|2.25|7.75]|2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
01:30{11681 BOLLC|AURORA A.PALMAF. 1.40]4.30(7.50]2.00|14.0]2.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0|1.90|2.25]1.47 | 5.00
01:45| 1281 |CO2PF|REAL KAR. FORTALEZA 3.00|3.10|2.35]|5.10|3.90]9.50|7.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40]2.20|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
02:00{11504|URU 2 |RENTISTAS BELLA V. 1.80(3.35|4.40]2.85|7.25|5.50| 14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.15|2.35]1.82 |6.00|2.65 | 11.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
02:10/1297 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. AM.CALI 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25]|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
03:00| 1426 |ARGC |NEWELL'S GOD.CRUZ 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
03:00| 1446 | ARGC |LANUS TIGRE 2.35|3.00(3.10]3.90 | 5.40]7.75|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.35
03:00| 1495 [ECU 2 |BUH.ULVR VARGAS T. 6.75|3.50 | 1.55]113.02.40]25.0|4.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|11.0|10.5|3.15|18.0|1.72|4.90|2.30 | 2.85|6.25 | 1.82
03:00| 1496 |[ECU 2 |IMBABURA MACARA 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5]1.70 | 2.25] 1.95| 3.25
03:00| 1497 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. CUNIBURO 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.00]|2.30 | 9.00|1.80 |2.40|2.10 | 2.95
03:00| 1498 [ECU 2 |AME.QUITO CHACARIT. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30| 15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.50 |1.95]|1.70 | 4.40|2.55 | 12.0|1.82|2.30 ] 1.67 | 3.90
03:00( 1499 [ECU 2 |MANTA N.DE OCT. 450|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.75]12.0|4.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|6.25 |6.25]|2.40 | 11.0|1.72|4.70 | 1.75|2.15]| 3.45| 1.70
03:30{11633|BOLLC|STRONGEST GUBIRA 1.3514.50(8.50]1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10 |1.60]1.55 | 3.503.35|23.0|2.30 | 2.55]1.50 | 6.25
03:30/1521 |BRA 1 |SANTOS CORITIBA 1.67|3.70|5.50|2.60|8.50|4.70 | 19.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.902.75|2.05|1.80 | 5.00|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.60
04:00/ 6731 | INFRW|USA W COLOMB.W 1.20/6.50|10.5]1.50|17.0]2.00|65.0]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0|1.80|1.93]|1.18 | 4.50
04:05|1726 |MEX 2 |ATLANTE CANCUN 1.52]3.80(6.25]2.30|10.5|3.60|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 |1.87]|1.67 |4.20]3.05|15.0]2.05|2.50]1.70 | 5.30
04:20|1298 |COL 1 |ATL.NAC. PETROLERA 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.45|8.00|4.20 | 18.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 1.97 | 1.72 | 4.40|2.75 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
05:00{11634 CAME |REAL EST. CA INDEP. 1.90|3.35|3.90|3.05|6.00|5.60 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.45|1.97 | 3.40
06:05/1723 [MEX 2 |CORRECAM. A.LA PAZ 1.87|3.45|3.90|2.90|5.80|5.20|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.75|2.15|1.70 | 4.70| 2.15|9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.85
11:00/4791 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. PERSEBAYA 2.05|3.702.95|3.20|4.70|5.70|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
11:45/4677 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE SYDNEY 2.80|3.35[2.3514.60|3.70]8.00|7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85| 2.30 | 2.00




